Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
FD-2C (Floor duct 2 comp.)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
FS-FD28-170-2C-3PG 15594 28 170 3000 170 M 3
FS-FD28-250-2C-3PG 15596 28 250 3000 250 M 3
FS-FD28-350-2C-3PG 15597 28 350 3000 350 M 3
FS-FD38-170-2C-3PG 15601 38 170 3000 170 M 3
FS-FD38-250-2C-3PG 15602 38 250 3000 250 M 3
FS-FD38-350-2C-3PG 15603 38 350 3000 350 M 3
FS-FD48-170-2C-3PG 15607 48 170 3000 170 M 3
FS-FD48-250-2C-3PG 15608 48 250 3000 250 M 3
FS-FD48-350-2C-3PG 15609 48 350 3000 350 M 3
Mounting instructions:
Load capacity:
P. 1 / 3 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration